1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
College starts as per I1d-Ul-Fitr
schedule -UG
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

College starts as
per schedule -PG

JUNE 2019



MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

2

3

4

6

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

JULY 2019



MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY

1 2 3 4
Brest feeding Brest feeding Brest feeding Brest feeding
week day-1 week day-2 week day-3 week day-4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Brest feeding Brest feeding Brest feeding week

week day-5 week day-6 day-7

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Bakri -Eid Rally on Breast Independence Parsi New Year

feeding Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

National sports
day

AUGUST 2019




MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
30 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Ganesh National nutrition | National nutrition Teacher’s day National nutrition | National nutrition
Chaturthi week day -1 week day -2 week day -4 week day -5

National nutrition

week day -3
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Dental check-up | Moharram Youth festival
camp
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

SEPTEMBER 2019




MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
PG Exam Gandhi Jayanti PG Exam PG Exam PG Exam
Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4
UG Exam UG Exam UG Exam UG Exam
Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
PG Exam Dasara PG Exam PG Exam PG Exam PG Exam
Day-5 Day-6 Day-7 Day-8 Day-9
UG Exam UG Exam
Day-5 Day-6
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
College UG and Diwali
PG Sem ends
28 29 30 31
Diwali

OCTOBER 2019




MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURDSAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Eid-E-Milad
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Gurunanak College PG Sem | UG Exam
Jayanti Starts Day-2
UG Exam
Day-1
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
UG Exam UG Exam College UG Sem
Day-3 Day-4 Starts
25 26 27 28 29 30
Academic visit to
Divya Bharati
Hospital

November 2019




MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
30 31 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Christmas Workshop on
Banking and
Trading

DECEMBER 2019




MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5
College Picnic
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Online 16™
Annual
Convocation
program
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Live telecast: Workshop on Republic Day
Pariksha pe Personality
Charcha by P M Development
Narendra Modi
27 28 29 30 31

JANUARY 2020




MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Canteen week Canteen week Canteen week Canteen week Canteen week
celebration celebration celebration celebration celebration
Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4 Day-5
Academic visit to
CSMSS anatomy
lab
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Canteen week Canteen week Canteen week Canteen week Canteen week Canteen week
celebration celebration celebration celebration celebration celebration
Day-6 Day-7 Day-8 Day-9 Day-10 Day-11
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Academic visit to
MIT
(Engineering)

Academic visit to
MIT Hospital and
research institute

Chatrpati Shivaji
Maharaj Jayanti

Academic visit to
MIT Hospital and
research institute

Academic visit to
MIT Hospital and
research institute

Academic visit to
MIT Hospital and
research institute

24

25

26

27

28
National Science
day

29

FEBRUARY 2020




MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
30 31 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Mahashivratri Women'’s day
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Holi Celebration
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Lockdown Holi
Started
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
UG Exam UG Exam UG Exam UG Exam UG Exam UG Exam
Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4 Day-5 Day-6

MARCH 2020



MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3 4
UG Exam
Day-7
6 7 8 9 10 11
Gudi-Padwa Online — To deal
against
Depression during
Lockdown
13 14 15 16 17 18
Ram Navami PG Exam Mahavir Jayanti | PG Exam Good Friday
Day-1 Day-2
20 21 22 23 24 25
PG Exam PG Exam PG Exam PG Exam PG Exam PG Exam
Day-3 Day-4 Day-5 Day-6 Day-7 Day-8
27 28 29 30
PG Exam PG Exam
Day-9 Day-10

April 2020



MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY |SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5
Maharashtra Day | College UG Sem
ends
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
College UG Sem Buddha
ends Pournima
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

MAY 2020




